Center Stage Theater

Saturday
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Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

April 5
April 12
April 19

April 26

Singin’ In the Rain

Spring 2025

Rehearsal Schedule

9:00am-12:00pm
9:00am-12:00pm
9:00am-12:00pm

9:00am-12:00pm

Tickets Go On Sale

May 3
May 10
May 17

May 24

May 26

May 27

Wednesday May 28

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

May 29

May 30

May 31

June 1

9:00am-12:00pm
9:00am-12:00pm
9:00am-12:00pm

9:00am-12:00pm

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Tech Week and Shows

2:00-5:00pm
6:00-9:00pm
6:00-9:00pm
6:00-9:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm

1:00pm
2:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm

1:00pm
2:00pm

Tech Rehearsal MGM Cast

Tech Rehearsal RKO Cast

Dress Rehearsal MGM Cast

Dress Rehearsal RKO Cast

Call Time
Show #1 MGM Cast

Call Time
Show #2 MGM Cast

Call Time
Show #1 RKO Cast

Call Time
Show #2 RKO Cast



