Singin' In the Rain Rehearsal Schedule

Saturday	April 5	9:00am-12:00pm	Rehearsal
Saturday	April 12	9:00am-12:00pm	Rehearsal
Saturday	April 19	9:00am-12:00pm	Rehearsal
Saturday	April 26 Tickets Go	9:00am-12:00pm On Sale	Rehearsal
Saturday	May 3	9:00am-12:00pm	Rehearsal
Saturday	May 10	9:00am-12:00pm	Rehearsal
Saturday	May 17	9:00am-12:00pm	Rehearsal
Saturday	May 24	9:00am-12:00pm	Rehearsal
Tech Week and Shows			
Monday	May 26	2:00-5:00pm	Tech Rehearsal MGM Cast
Tuesday	May 27	6:00-9:00pm	Tech Rehearsal RKO Cast
Wednesday	May 28	6:00-9:00pm	Dress Rehearsal MGM Cast
Thursday	May 29	6:00-9:00pm	Dress Rehearsal RKO Cast
Friday	May 30	6:00pm 7:00pm	Call Time Show #1 MGM Cast
Saturday	May 31	1:00pm 2:00pm	Call Time Show #2 MGM Cast
		6:00pm 7:00pm	Call Time Show #1 RKO Cast
Sunday	June 1	1:00pm 2:00pm	Call Time Show #2 RKO Cast